P M K N S H
β ΰ β
Product Specs
虉3×D Cutting depth 虉Straight Shank 虉130° NX Tip 虉External Coolant
虉UNICO Coating 虉Tolerance h8
Unit:mm
Order No.
宑庋佷䩋
D L1 L Ds
DGN30610030U 6.10 31 70 6.10
DGN30620030U 6.20 31 70 6.20
DGN30630030U 6.30 31 70 6.30
DGN30635030U 6.35(1/4") 31 70 6.35
DGN30640030U 6.40 31 70 6.40
DGN30650030U 6.50 31 70 6.50
DGN30660030U 6.60 31 70 6.60
DGN30670030U 6.70 31 70 6.70
DGN30680030U 6.80 34 74 6.80
DGN30690030U 6.90 34 74 6.90
DGN30700030U 7.00 34 74 7.00
DGN30710030U 7.10 34 74 7.10
DGN30714030U 7.14(9/32") 34 74 7.14
DGN30720030U 7.20 34 74 7.20
DGN30730030U 7.30 34 74 7.30
DGN30740030U 7.40 34 74 7.40
DGN30750030U 7.50 34 74 7.50
DGN30760030U 7.60 37 79 7.60
DGN30770030U 7.70 37 79 7.70
DGN30780030U 7.80 37 79 7.80
DGN30790030U 7.90 37 79 7.90
DGN30794030U 7.94(5/16") 37 79 7.94
DGN30800030U 8.00 37 79 8.00
DGN30810030U 8.10 37 79 8.10
DGN30820030U 8.20 37 79 8.20
DGN30830030U 8.30 37 79 8.30
DGN30840030U 8.40 37 79 8.40
DGN30850030U 8.50 37 79 8.50
DGN30860030U 8.60 37 79 8.60
DGN30870030U 8.70 37 79 8.70
DGN30873030U 8.73(11/32") 40 84 8.73
DGN30880030U 8.80 40 84 8.80
DGN30890030U 8.90 40 84 8.90
DGN30900030U 9.00 40 84 9.00
DGN30910030U 9.10 40 84 9.10
DGN30920030U 9.20 40 84 9.20
DGN30930030U 9.30 40 84 9.30
DGN30940030U 9.40 40 84 9.40
DGN30950030U 9.50 40 84 9.50
DGN30970030U 9.70 43 89 9.70
DGN30980030U 9.80 43 89 9.80
DGN30990030U 9.90 43 89 9.90
DGN31000030U 10.00 43 89 10.00
DGN31010030U 10.10 43 89 10.10
DGN31020030U 10.20 43 89 10.20
DGN31030030U 10.30 43 89 10.30
DGN31040030U 10.40 43 89 10.40
DGN31050030U 10.50 43 89 10.50
Order No.
宑庋佷䩋
D L1 L Ds
DGN30200030U 2.00 12 38 2.00
DGN30210030U 2.10 12 38 2.10
DGN30220030U 2.20 13 40 2.20
DGN30230030U 2.30 13 40 2.30
DGN30238030U 2.38(3/32") 14 43 2.38
DGN30240030U 2.40 14 43 2.40
DGN30250030U 2.50 14 43 2.50
DGN30260030U 2.60 14 43 2.60
DGN30270030U 2.70 16 46 2.70
DGN30278030U 2.78(7/64") 16 46 2.78
DGN30280030U 2.80 16 46 2.80
DGN30290030U 2.90 16 46 2.90
DGN30300030U 3.00 16 46 3.00
DGN30310030U 3.10 18 49 3.10
DGN30317030U 3.17(1/8") 18 49 3.17
DGN30320030U 3.20 18 49 3.20
DGN30330030U 3.30 18 49 3.30
DGN30340030U 3.40 20 52 3.40
DGN30350030U 3.50 20 52 3.50
DGN30357030U 3.57(9/64") 20 52 3.57
DGN30360030U 3.60 20 52 3.60
DGN30370030U 3.70 20 52 3.70
DGN30380030U 3.80 22 55 3.80
DGN30390030U 3.90 22 55 3.90
DGN30397030U 3.97(5/32") 22 55 3.97
DGN30400030U 4.00 22 55 4.00
DGN30410030U 4.10 22 55 4.10
DGN30420030U 4.20 24 58 4.20
DGN30430030U 4.30 24 58 4.30
DGN30437030U 4.37(11/64") 24 58 4.37
DGN30440030U 4.40 24 58 4.40
DGN30450030U 4.50 24 58 4.50
DGN30460030U 4.60 24 58 4.60
DGN30470030U 4.70 24 58 4.70
DGN30476030U 4.76(3/16") 26 62 4.76
DGN30480030U 4.80 26 62 4.80
DGN30490030U 4.90 26 62 4.90
DGN30500030U 5.00 26 62 5.00
DGN30510030U 5.10 26 62 5.10
DGN30520030U 5.20 26 62 5.20
DGN30530030U 5.30 26 62 5.30
DGN30540030U 5.40 28 66 5.40
DGN30550030U 5.50 28 66 5.50
DGN30560030U 5.60 28 66 5.60
DGN30570030U 5.70 28 66 5.70
DGN30580030U 5.80 28 66 5.80
DGN30590030U 5.90 28 66 5.90
DGN30600030U 6.00 28 66 6.00
'*1���IRU�8QLYHUVDO�Â�([WHUQDO�&RRODQW�Â��' 用
D033
Holemaking : Solid Carbide Drills  全鎢鋼
Cutting conditions : Page D040
H
olem
aking
P M K N S H
β ΰ β
Unit:mm
Order No.
宑庋佷䩋
D L1 L DsOrder No.
宑庋佷䩋
D L1 L Ds
DGN31060030U 10.60 43 89 10.60
DGN31080030U 10.80 47 95 10.80
DGN31090030U 10.90 47 95 10.90
DGN31100030U 11.00 47 95 11.00
DGN31110030U 11.10 47 95 11.10
DGN31120030U 11.20 47 95 11.20
DGN31150030U 11.50 47 95 11.50
DGN31160030U 11.60 47 95 11.60
DGN31180030U 11.80 47 95 11.80
DGN31190030U 11.90 51 102 11.90
DGN31200030U 12.00 51 102 12.00
DGN31250030U 12.50 51 102 12.50
DGN31270030U 12.70 51 102 12.70
DGN31300030U 13.00 51 102 13.00
DGN31350030U 13.50 54 107 13.50
DGN31400030U 14.00 54 107 14.00
DGN31450030U 14.50 56 111 14.50
DGN31500030U 15.00 56 111 15.00
DGN31550030U 15.50 58 115 15.50
DGN31600030U 16.00 58 115 16.00
Product Specs
虉3×D Cutting depth 虉Straight Shank 虉130° NX Tip 虉External Coolant
虉UNICO Coating 虉Tolerance h8
'*1���IRU�8QLYHUVDO�Â�([WHUQDO�&RRODQW�Â��' 用
D034
Holemaking : Solid Carbide Drills  全鎢鋼
Cutting conditions : Page D040